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Circuit A (6/6) 10,7kmOm 20P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg.
1 ZANATTA Clotaire 78 1705PC CMO H35
2 SUIRE Sébastien 79 1705PC CMO H35
3 HUBERT MICKAEL 84 1601PC CCO FEUILLADEH21A
4 JIMBLET Nicolas 77 8607PC Poitiers CO H35
5 JOLLY Frédéric 76 8607PC Poitiers CO H35

SOLBES Nicolas

Circuit B (12/12)

78 1705PC CMO H35

8,0kmOm 17 P Etatde: 20:06

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg.
1 PAULY Alexis 69 1705PC CMO H40
2 GATINEAU David 67 1705PC CMO H45
3 AUBERT Christophe 74 1705PC CMO H40
4 BARRE Emmanuel 73 1705PC CMO H40
5 CAPISANI Marc 67 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS H45
6 GAILLARD Fabien 70 1601PC CCO FEUILLADEH45
7 BRUNELLE Vianney 70 PassO H45
8 ARNAULT Louis Marie 73 8607PC Poitiers CO H40
9 ROCHE Bertrand 70 licence sport santé CMO H45
10 BARDIN Bruno 78 PassO H45
11 JAULIN Florian 98 1705PC CMO H18A
PHELIPPOT DAVID 73 PassO H45

Circuit C (5/5)
Pl Doss. NOM

6,7kmOm 12 P Etat de: 20:06

1
2
3

Circuit D (6/6)

Né Club Catg.
COMPAGNON MARIE 81 1705PC CMO D21A
PAULY Marianne 78 1705PC CMO D35
CLAUZEAU Cléa 96 1705PC CMO D20

JOLLY Bénédicte
SOLBES Corine

76 8607PC Poitiers CO D35
78 1705PC CMO D35

6,4kmOm 14 P Etatde: 20:06

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg.
1 NIBEAUDEAU Solenne 98 1705PC CMO D18A
2 BRAULT LIGNEREUX Marie ( 68 1601PC CCO FEUILLADE D45
3 GUILLOT Clémence 98 1705PC CMO D18A

HOURCADETTE Stephanie 68 1705PC CMO D45

ARNAULT KATY
RABALLARD Emmanuelle

74 8607PC Poitiers CO D40
69 1601PC CCO FEUILLADE D45

Temps

1:39:04
1:55:50
1:59:13
2:37.04
2:55:53

pm

Temps

1:19:14
1:19:39
1.24:28
1:34:47
1:36:43
1:36:49
1:40:39
1:42:21
2:07:.01
2:07:18
2:29:05

pm

Temps

1:14:56
1:31:01
1:42:41

pm
pm

Temps

1:17:45
1:20:13
1:51.04

pm
pm
Abandon
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Circuit E (11/11)

Pl Doss. NOM
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Circuit F (10/10)

BOUDET Jean-Marc
BROUILLET Fabrice
COLAS Olivier
PERROGON Frederic
COURTEL Didier
RICHARDAUD Bruno
BAZIN Gervais
GUILLOT Loic
RAVERAUD Bernard
MARTINEAU Christophe

DAUNAS Christophe

Pl Doss. NOM

© 0O ~NO Ul WN P

Circuit G (13/13)

BRODU Catherine
MARCHESSEAU Anne
DEMONT Francette
HUNOUT Annick
SUIRE Amandine
ROIRAND Line
GUIGNARD Marie
JAULIN Emilie
MALATRAY Nicole

RAMOND Isabelle

Pl Doss. NOM
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Circuit H (5/5)

SILVAN Michel

SEPANS Daniel

VINCENT Michel

GRAND J-Pierre

BARBIER Yves

de LENCQUESAING Guillaurr
BAUDRY J-Claude

DORLAC Olivier

COULAUD Stéphane
LARROQUE Louis-Marie

KORUS J-Luc
COURTET Christian
CROCHET Gerard
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6,0kmOm 12 P Etatde: 20:06

Né Club

58 1799PC INDIVIDUEL

65 1705PC CMO
63 1705PC CMO
64 1705PC CMO

Catg.
H55
H50
H50
H50

63 1601PC CCO FEUILLADEH50

63 1705PC CMO
62 PassO

65 1705PC CMO
59 1705PC CMO
78 1705PC CMO

63 1705PC CMO

50kmOm 11 P Etatde: 20:06

Né Club

64 8607PC Poitiers CO
81 1705PC CMO

57 2406AQ CACC

59 1705PC CMO

79 1705PC CMO

59 4010AQ BONO

58 3319AQ SMOG

98 1705PC CMO

60 1705PC CMO

58 1705PC CMO

45kmOm 12P Etatde: 20:06

Né Club
46 1705PC CMO

H50
H50
H50
H55
H21C

H50

Catg.
D50
D21C
D55
D55
D21C
D55
D55
D18B
D55

D55

Catg.
H65

52 3308AQ SAGC CESTAS H60

55 6408AQ COOL

H60

44 1601PC CCO FEUILLADEH70

44 1705PC CMO

71 PassO

44 1705PC CMO

69 8607PC Poitiers CO
69 1705PC CMO

74 PassO

54 1705PC CMO
43 1705PC CMO
40 1705PC CMO

38kmOm 10P Etatde: 20:06

H70
H40C
H70
H40C
H40C
H40C

H60
H70
H75

Temps
59:25
1:00:21
1.01:51
1.08:29
1:09:29
1:09:50
1:11:08
1:12:00
1:20:47
1:24:40

pm

Temps

1:12:53
1:21:29
1.22:10
1.28:14
1:34:50
1:36:17
1:39:49
1.54:44
2:00:46

pm

Temps
53:46
55:25

1:00:50

1.06:19

1.16:42

1:17:41

1:26:51

1.28:49

1:49:41

2:09:47

pm
pm
pm
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Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 JAULIN Lydie 66 1705PC CMO D40C 1:11:35
2 BROUILLET Frédérique 66 1705PC CMO D40C 1:18:14
3 PERROGON Dominique 64 1705PC CMO D40C 1:30:48
4 GUILLOT Karine 69 1705PC CMO D40C 1:38:38
5 BARRIN Emilie 86 8607PC Poitiers CO D40C 1:40:58
Circuit 1+1C (4/4) 44kmOm 10P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 GATINEAU Axel 01 1705PC CMO H14 48:54
2 PAULY Lilou 01 1705PC CMO D14 58:07
3 GUERAUD Florian 00 1705PC CMO H16B 1:10:32
LIGNEREUX Axel 01 3502BR CRCO H14 Abandon
Circuit J (3/3) 30kmOm 9P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 ARNAULT GABY 04 8607PC Poitiers CO H12 35:30
2 JOLLY Maél 04 8607PC Poitiers CO H12 39:31
GONTHIER Héléna 04 1705PC CMO D12 pm
Circuit K (5/5) 22kmOm 7P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 ARNAULT Charly 05 8607PC Poitiers CO H10 25:02
2 JOLLY Edgar 07 8607PC Poitiers CO H10 30:31
3 GUERAUD Marine 05 1705PC CMO D10 35:42
4 1 LENCQUESAING THIBAUT 04 PassO H10 38:12
5 COLES Mathéo 05 8607PC Poitiers CO H10 47:13
Jalonné (5/5) 25km0Om 8P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 COLES Elisa 09 8607PC Poitiers CO Jalonné 36:44
2 4 BRUNELLE YASSOU 10 PassO Jalonné 37:05
3 3 BRUNELLE MALIA 07 PassO Jalonné 37:11
4 2 BRUNELLE THY TUY PassO Jalonné 37:23
5 SUIRE Evane 10 1705PC CMO Jalonné 45:47
initiation court (2/2) 44kmO0Om 10P Etatde: 20:06
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 SEPANS Jacqueline 51 PassO 2:25:58
MARTINEAU Michel 50 PassO pm
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